BUILT FOR TODAY,
INSPIRED BY TOMORROW.
Epic™ Aortic and Mitral
Stented Tissue Valves
Epic. By Design.
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION in Europe, Middle East and Africa ONLY.
Check the regulatory status of the device in areas where CE marking is not the regulation in force.
LET’S SEE

Tissue Annulus
Diameter
(mm)
Internal
Diameter
(Stent ID mm)
Aortic
Protrusion
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Cuff Outer
Diameter
(mm)
ESP100-19 19 19 19 11 14 25
ESP100-21 21 21 21 11 15 28
ESP100-23 23 23 23 13 16 29
ESP100-25 25 25 25 13 17 31
ESP100-27 27 27 27 14 19 33
EPIC™ SUPRA AORTIC VALVE
Total
Height
Aortic

Valve
Size
(mm)
Tissue Annulus
Diameter
(mm)
Ventricular
Protrusion
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Cuff Outer
Diameter
(mm)
E100-25M 25 25 9 16 33
E100-27M 27 27 9 17 35
E100-29M 29 29 10 19 37
E100-31M 31 31 10 20 39
E100-33M 33 33 11 20 41
EPIC™ MITRAL VALVE
Protrusion
Ventricular Height
Total

Valve
Size
(mm)
Tissue Annulus
Diamter
(mm)
Internal
Diameter
(Stent ID mm)
Aortic
Protrusion
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
E100-21A 21 21 19 9 14
E100-23A 23 23 21 9 15
E100-25A 25 25 23 10 16
E100-27A 27 27 25 11 17
E100-29A 29 29 27 12 19
References
1. Allen K, et al. Bioprosthetic valve fracture to facilitate transcatheter valve-in-valve implantation. Ann Thorac Surg. 2017;104:1501-1508. 2. Edelman JJ, et al. Valve-in-valve TAVR: state-of-the-art review. Innovations. Philadelphia, PA. 2019;14(4):299.  3. Guler N, Ozkara C, Akyol A. Left ventricular outflow tract
obstruction after bioprosthetic mitral valve replacement with posterior mitral leaflet preservation. Texas Heart Institute Journal. 2006;33:399-401. 4. Epic™ Instructions for Use. 5. Lehmann S, et al. Mid-term results after Epic™ Xenograft implantation for aortic, mitral, and double valve replacement. Journal of Heart
Valve Disease. 2007;16:641-648. 6. Lehmann S, et al. Long-term follow-up after porcine xenograft mitral valve replacement. Presented at: 2017 American Association For Thoracic Surgery Mitral Conclave. April 27-28, 2017; New York, NY USA. 7. Lehmann S, et al. Porcine xenograft for aortic, mitral and double valve